September 11-15

Fourth Grade News

Curriculum

Spelling: List 1 Rule 4 Test: Thursday, 9/14
* For practice go to:
https://www.spellingcity.com/users/TCA4thGrade2020

User name: TCA4thGrade2020 Password: TCA4thGrade2020
Math: Chapter 2 Lessons 5-6 Test: Weds, 9/13 Review Day
Thurs. Every day: 5-7 minutes of multiplication math fact
practice. xFor practice go to:
https://www.factmonster.com/math/flashcards

Mr. Plott’'s Math: Multiples and Factors; Test on Thursday

Recitation: “Afternoon on a Hill” by Edna St. Vincent Millay

(See student plonner for due do’re) Be Practicing "Walking
with Grandma” hitp://www.edline.net/pages/TCA North/4th Grade/Poetry

Literature: Misty of Chincoteague by Marguerite Henry
Science: Energy
History: Life in the Middle Ages

Thank you,
The North-Fourth Grade Team:
Mrs. Mindi Clark mclark@asd20.org

Mrs. Heather Eggert heggert@asd20.org
Mrs. Kim Morton kmorton@asd20.org
Mrs. Kristi Roberts kroberts@asd20.org

Mr. Jim Plott (Math) jplott@asd20.org

For more TCA information please visit www.tcatitans.org

Upcoming Events

September 14

Field Day

September 15

No School- In-service
September 21
Electricity Presentation
September 29
Grandparents’ Day

UPDATE: Garden of the Gods
Field Trip not Glen Eyrie

Eggert and Morton - 9/26/23
Clark and Roberts - 9/27/23

For 4™, 5" and 6™ grades - Field
Day is Thursday, September
14th

To sign up for this day, go to:
https://signup.com/go/qPbhPiY

Volunteer Time: 8:00-11:15

PONATIONS

If you cannot attend but want to
support this awesome day, you
can be a tremendous help by
donating needed items!

If you would like to donate
items go to:
https://signup.com/go/SEutmHL

See next page for lunch details.

For questions, email Coach
Romine at kromine@asd20.org
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MENU CHANGE FOR FIELD DAY

The ONLY lunch option on Thursday, Sept 14 is sun butter and
jelly sandwiches. The kitchen will not offer any additional hot
lunch options. Please send your child with a sack lunch if they
do not want to order a sun butter and jelly sandwich.

For more TCA information please visit www.tcatitans.org



